Tahoe Donner Association Committee Application Form

Name

Toni Moore

Committee of Interest

Tahoe Donner Giving Fund

Are you a new applicant?

No

Membership renewal?

No

Tahoe Donner Address

11516 Sun Valley Road, Truckee, California 96161

Tahoe Donner Resident Type

Part-Time

Phone

(916) 798-3141

Email

tonijmoore1@gmail.com

Additional Requirements & Recommendations

- Statement Of Interest: All applicants are required to submit a statement of interest. This statement shall include an overview of the background, experiences and/or talents relevant to your ability to contribute to the committee's work.
- **Photograph:** It is recommended that applicants include a recent photograph with their application materials.
- Additional Qualifications: Before appointment will be considered, all applicants shall satisfy any additional qualifications specified in their committee of interest's charter.

Please upload a statement of interest here:

TD App 2022.docx

Please upload a recent photograph of yourself:

20220723 095329.jpg

Signature

Date 7/23/2022

Soni J. Moore